
&

&

&

?

44

44

44

44

vibraphone

canto vb

canto mb

marimba

6

œ

q

-

"The butterfly counts not years 
but moments and has time enough."
—Rabindranath Tagore
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for friend and mentor, Donald Erb,
on the happy occasion of his 80th
birthday
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